C4000
cermet single turn trimmable potentiometer
features
• Miniature size: 3.8mm x 4.6mm
• Eleven different types/configurations
• Two terminal type (current adjust) and three
terminal type (voltage adjust) available
dimensions and construction

For further information on packaging,
please refer to Appendix A.
ordering information
2: Same
side
4: Reverse
side
5: Flow type
42: Current
adjust type
43: Voltage
adjust type
A: SnAg
C: SnCu
L: SnPb
0: Thin
1: Standard
2: Reverse
TE: 7" embossed plastic
(C4202 ~ C4314 -
750 pieces/reel)
(C4315 - 500 pieces/reel)
C
Product
Code Type Style Termination
Material
Nominal
ResistanceStructure Packaging
New Part # 1 TEA 102242
2 significant
figures + 1
multiplier
Absolute
Maximum
Working
Voltage
Resistance
Change
Characteristics
Resistance
Range
E-6
Resistance
Tolerance
Part
Designation
Operating
Temperature
Range
Operation
Torque
Power
Rating
@ 70°C
applications and ratings
T.C.R.
(ppm/°C)
Max.
C4315 0.1W
0.2W
±25%
±30%
50V
100V
±250 100Ω - 1MΩ
20 gm/cm
to
200 gm/cm
-30°C
to